TLV743XXPDBVR-MS
产品手册
TLV743XXPDBVR-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
TLV74312PDBVR-MS TLV74315PDBVR-MS
TLV74318PDBVR-MS TLV74325PDBVR-MS
TLV74328PDBVR-MS TLV74330PDBVR-MS
TLV74333PDBVR-MS

TLV743XXPDBVR-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
——Part Number Code
TLV743 XXP DBVR - MS
Output voltage:
12=1.2V
15=1.5V
18=1.8V
25=2.5V
28=2.8V
30=3.0V
33=3.3V
品牌标识
引脚功能描述
脚位号 名称 功能描述
2 GND 接地
5 VOUT 电压输出端口
1 VIN 电源输入端口
3 EN 使能控制
4 NC 浮空脚
系列代码
SOT-23-5